CelCulture® CO2 Incubators
CO2 Incubators
Cradle for Beautiful Cells
• A leader in the development of controlled environment,
 laboratory and pharmaceutical equipment solutions.
•	 A world leader in biological safety cabinets.
•	 Esco has established offices in 13 countries such as
 Bahrain, China, India, Japan, Korea, Malaysia, Philippines,

6” chart of temperature and humidity data.
COA-2015-F Inner Door Shelving Kit (4 Sets With Total 12 Mini Shelves For One Incubator)
(170L)
These mini shelves are to be used with the Sealed Inner Door Kit installed. There are 4 sets with a total of 12
mini shelves on each incubator.
5250001 Voyager Software Kit
Esco Voyager is a PC-based software package developed for the remote monitoring, datalogging and
programming / device configuration of Esco controlled environment laboratory equipment. Compatible
equipment includes Laboratory Ovens and Incubators, Low Temperature Incubators, CO2 Incubators and
Ultra-low Temperature Freezer (with U-Series Controller).
CO2 IncubatorsCelCulture®
13
ORdERIng InFORmaTIOn
TC SEnSOR mOdEL WITH STaInLESS STEEL CHamBER
mOdELS dESCRIPTIOn
CCL-050A-8 CelCulture® Incubator, 50L, TC Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-050A-9 CelCulture® Incubator, 50L, TC Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 115VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-170A-8 CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, TC Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-170A-8-NF CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, TC Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC, 50/60HZ, (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-170A-9 CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, TC Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 115VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-170A-9-NF CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, TC Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 115VAC, 50/60HZ, (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-240A-8 CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, TC Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-240A-8-NF CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, TC Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC, 50/60HZ, (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-240A-9 CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, TC Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 115VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-240A-9-NF CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, TC Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 115VAC, 50/60HZ, (No ULPA Filter)
IR SEnSOR mOdEL WITH STaInLESS STEEL CHamBER
mOdELS dESCRIPTIOn
CCL-050B-8 CelCulture® Incubator, 50L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-050B-9 CelCulture® Incubator, 50L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 115VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-170B-8 CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-170B-8-NF CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC, 50/60HZ, (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-170B-9 CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 115VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-170B-9-NF CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 115VAC, 50/60HZ, (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-240B-8 CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-240B-8-NF CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC, 50/60HZ, (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-240B-9 CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 115VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-240B-9-NF CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 115VAC, 50/60HZ, (No ULPA Filter)
SuRPRESSEd O2 mOdEL WITH STaInLESS STEEL CHamBER
mOdELS dESCRIPTIOn
CCL-050T-8 CelCulture® Incubator, 50L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC 50/60HZ
CCL-050T-9 CelCulture® Incubator, 50L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon,115VAC 50/60HZ
CCL-170T-8 CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC 50/60HZ
CCL-170T-8-NF CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC 50/60HZ, (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-170T-9 CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,115VAC 50/60HZ
CCL-170T-9-NF CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon,115VAC 50/60HZ, (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-240T-8 CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC 50/60HZ
CCL-240T-8-NF CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC 50/60HZ, (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-240T-9 CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,115VAC 50/60HZ
CCL-240T-9-NF CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon,115VAC 50/60HZ, (No ULPA Filter)
CO2 IncubatorsCelCulture®
14
aCCESSORIES dESCRIPTIOn
COA-1001 Humidity Display, Factory Installed

COA-2027-F Extra Shelf (170 L, Solid Copper)
COA-2028-F Extra Shelf (240 L, Solid Copper)
ORdERIng InFORmaTIOn
IR SENSOR MODEL WITH 100% COppER CHAMBER
mOdELS dESCRIPTIOn
CCL-050B-8-Cu CelCulture® Incubator, 50L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-050B-9-Cu CelCulture® Incubator, 50L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 115VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-170B-8-Cu CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-170B-9-Cu CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 115VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-240B-8-Cu CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-240B-9-Cu CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 115VAC, 50/60HZ
SuRPRESSEd O2 MODEL WITH 100% COppER CHAMBER
mOdELS dESCRIPTIOn
CCL-050T-8-Cu CelCulture® Incubator, 50L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC 50/60HZ
CCL-050T-9-Cu CelCulture® Incubator, 50L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon,115VAC 50/60HZ
CCL-170T-8-Cu CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC 50/60HZ
CCL-170T-9-Cu CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,115VAC 50/60HZ
CCL-240T-8-Cu CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC 50/60HZ
CCL-240T-9-Cu CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,115VAC 50/60HZ
CCL-050_-_ CCL-170_-_ CCL-240_-_
TEmPERaTuRE
Temp.	Control	Method Direct heat & air jacket using Microprocessor PID
Temp.	Range,		°C Amb. +3 to 60